
PHYS3020 Groups 2007

I reserve the right to alter the groups for the second half of semester! The captains are
responsible for co-ordinating the effort.

Team Boltzmann: Thursday 15th March 2007, Thursday 3rd May 2007

Ashley Gibson (c)
Joel Keevers
Martina Malmros
Elliott Claven
Shaun Ferris

Team Fermi: Thursday 22nd March 2007, Thursday 10th May 2007

Joshua Keep (c)
Elise Croft
Timothy Peterson
Chris Chen
Glen Harris

Team Einstein: Thursday 29th March 2007, Thursday 17th May 2007

Andrew Kels (c)
Yuliati Herbani
Nicholas Patselis
Nathan Dull
Dylan Roche

Team Bose: Thursday 5th April 2007, Thursday 24th May 2007

Jonathan Klaric (c)
Aimee Nesbitt
Tim Guo
James Slack
Morgan Tacey
John Varghese

Team Maxwell: Thursday 19th April 2007, Thursday 31st May 2007

David Evans (c)
Nathan Walk
Joshua Wood
Peter Jensen
Daniel Barke
Bridget Steer


